
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Façade Improvement Program - Contract Amendment
From: Community and Economic Development Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing An Additional $120,000 For A Total Of $420,000

For On Call Design Services For The Neighborhood Commercial Revitalization Façade
Improvement Program For The Period Of January 1, 2007 Through June 30, 2007; And
Authorizing The City Administrator To Amend Existing Professional Services Contracts
For On Call Design Services

File #: 06-0984, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 4/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

